
 
 
 

       Declaration of Conformity 
 
Sole responsible manufacturer and importer: 
Bloomingville A/S  
Lene Haus Vej 1-5,  
DK - 7430 Ikast 
 
 
 

Item no. 92145506 
Item name Mettemarie Bowl, Gold 
Material Iron 
Size Ø36xH13 cm 

Photo 

 

 
Compliance of following Regulations 
 - 1935/2004 EC Directive Materials and articles intended to come into contact with food. 
 - 2023/2006/EC Good Manufacturing Practice 
 - 2023/988/EC General Product Safety Regulation 
 - REACH EU regulation 1907/2006, Incl. UK amendment. 
  

 
 
 

 
By following Standards 
 - Sensory Test (Odour and Taste) for Materials in Contact with Foodstuffs. 
 - Specific Migration of 24 heavy metal. Test regulation: Council of Europe Resolution CM/RES (2020)9 on the safety and quality of materials 
and articles for contact with food acc. to articles 3 of (EC) 1935/2004 regulation. Test method: EN 13130 and metals and alloys guide 2013. 
- Overall Migration. 
- Color Migration. 
- Specific Migration of PAHs. 
- Specific Migration of primary aromatic amines (As Aniline). 

  - Specific Migration of Monomers. 
 

 Test Report: 
 No. CPSGGHD2447437 
 Date: 30-01-2025 
  

 

 

 
 
WARNINGS 

 
 
Conditions of use 

Hand wash before use. 
 

Food approved. 

   
 
01-04-2025 Ikast – DK 
Cecilie Lau 
Compliance & Sustainability Assistant 

 


